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2019-06-29 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/2/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. LARSSON
REDMAN

Linnéa
Sofia

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2002
2001

1.0
2.5

1.5
1.5

2.0
3.5

1.5
3.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
2.5

2.0
3.0

2.5
3.5

4.0
3.5

0.5
0

7.70
7.20

2.9
7.5

9.45
9.45

17.44
17.28

37.490
41.430

78.920

2. PERSSON
SUORRA
PALMQUIST
MICKELIN

Lovisa
Tess

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2002
2003

3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0

3.5
2.0

4.5
3.0

4.5
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.5
4.0

3.5
3.5

4.5
3.0

4.0
5.0

1.5
6.0

6.15
6.15

4.0
6.8

9.10
9.15

17.14
18.56

–0.2
→

36.190
40.660

76.850

3. WIDBOM
TORSTENSSON

Lovisa
Moa

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

1994
1999

2.5
1.5

3.5
3.0

3.0
3.5

2.0
3.0

3.5
3.5

2.5
3.0

2.5
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0
0

7.15
7.00

2.3
4.0

9.50
9.20

17.90
17.20

36.850
37.400

74.250

4. MELIN
ELISSON

Clara
Siri

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Västra
Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

2003
2003

0.5
1.5

3.0
2.0

2.0
3.5

2.0
2.0

1.0
0.5

3.0
2.5

2.5
1.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

3.0 0.5 7.80
7.30

2.9
4.5

9.50
8.55

17.12
14.96

37.320
35.310

72.630

5. LEMOINE
SJÖBERG

Alva
Lina

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1998
1993

0.5
0

1.0
0

2.0
0

1.5
0

3.0
0

2.5
0

2.5
0

2.0
0

2.5
0

2.0
0

0.5
0

8.00
10.00

3.1
 

9.15
 

17.34
 

37.590
∅

37.590
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2019-06-29 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/3/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. NORDFORS
ÅBERG

Jonas
Måns

 SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

 SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1992
1993

0
2.0

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.5

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.0 2.5 2.5 0 8.85
5.55

5.2
10.9

9.45
6.25

15.98
11.70

39.480
34.400

73.880

2. OLSSON
SALOMONSSON

Alvin
Hugo

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2003
2001

4.0
2.0

2.0
4.0

3.0
4.0

3.0
4.5

4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 0 6.95
2.55

4.2
4.0

9.20
3.50

17.50
6.88

37.850
16.930

54.780

3. FÄLTMAN
TINGELÖF

Andreas
Gustav

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2001
1994

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

1.5
1.5 2.0

2.60
3.35

1.1
3.1

3.00
3.85

4.72
7.04

11.420
17.340

28.760
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2019-06-29 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Trampolin Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/0/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1993 4
6

2
6

6
8

1
4

2
6

2
4

3
5

3
6

6
6

8
6

0
0

16.3
14.3

6.1
13.6

9.60
9.20

14.540
13.950

46.540
51.050

97.590

2. LARSSON Linnéa  SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

2002 1
6

1
4

2
6

2
4

4
6

4
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

7
7

0
1

16.5
15.0

3.2
9.4

9.40
9.80

14.895
14.525

43.995
48.725

92.720

3. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

2003 2
2

4
2

2
4

4
6

3
4

4
6

5
4

4
4

3
4

4
6

0
2

16.5
15.6

1.9
7.7

9.70
9.10

14.095
14.360

42.195
46.760

88.955

4. MELIN Clara  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2003 2
2

6
3

6
6

8
4

4
0

4
4

5
2

4
4

2
4

5
4

2
2

15.2
16.5

2.9
5.7

8.70
9.10

13.315
13.425

40.115
44.725

84.840

5. ELISSON Siri  SWE, Västra
Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

2003 2
5

4
4

8
5

6
8

7
5

5
5

6
6

4
4

5
4

8
8

0
20

14.5
12.6

3.7
8.3

9.60
9.80

13.000
12.940

40.800
43.640

84.440

6. REDMAN Sofia  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2001 8
8

4
8

5
8

6
10

8
6

6
8

6
6

5
8

6
7

9
6

2
2

13.5
12.3

4.2
7.9

9.40
8.80

14.200
13.515

41.300
42.515

83.815

7. PALMQUIST
MICKELIN

Tess  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2003 4
7

6
4

4
8

7
7

8
8

5
5

8
8

6
4

8
5

6
8

2
2

13.6
13.4

3.8
5.8

9.30
9.40

13.195
14.000

39.895
42.600

82.495

8. TORSTENSSON Moa  SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

1999 2
3

4
3

2
4

4
4

4
5

4
6

4
6

6
5

6
2

8
6

20
3

13.6
15.3

2.7
5.7

8.90
9.20

13.455
13.450

38.655
43.650

82.305

9. LEMOINE Alva  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1998 6
6 4 7 8 8 4 8 6 6 8 0

1.4
13.5

1.5
9.3

0.80
9.00

1.520
14.440

5.220
46.240

51.460

10. PERSSON
SUORRA

Lovisa  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2002 8
7

6 6 6 8 6.6
1.3

2.8
1.5

4.80
1.00

6.875
1.400

21.075
5.200

26.275
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2019-06-29 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Trampolin Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/1/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1992 0
0

0
0

0
0

1
2

2
4

0
4

2
4

0
0

2
2

2
4

0
0

19.1
18.0

5.4
9.2

9.70
9.30

17.610
17.225

51.810
53.725

105.535

2. SMITH Oscar  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

1991 0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

0
2

0
0

2
2

4
2

4
4

6
4

2
0

18.0
18.4

6.0
8.6

9.30
9.70

16.905
16.900

50.205
53.600

103.805

3. ÅBERG Måns  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1993 0
1

0
0

0
0

2
1

3
2

4
2

2
4

1
6

4
6

4
8

0
0

18.0
17.0

5.2
8.6

9.60
9.40

17.635
16.780

50.435
51.780

102.215

4. LINDQVIST Niklas  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1996 0
1

1
1

1
1

2
4

2
2

2
2

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
4

2
2

16.7
16.6

5.2
8.0

9.50
9.40

16.380
16.470

47.780
50.470

98.250

5. TINGELÖF Gustav  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1994 0
4

0
7

2
6

2
6

7
6

5
4

4
4

5
5

7
8

6
8

20
0

14.2
14.2

4.7
9.8

9.30
9.20

15.230
14.550

43.430
47.750

91.180

6. OLSSON Alvin  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2003 6
8

5
8

6
8

7
8

7
6

6
5

6
7

4
6

6
6

10
8

0
2

13.7
12.8

4.4
10.8

9.20
9.30

14.560
14.720

41.860
47.620

89.480

7. KJELLÉN Lucas  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2003 6
8

4
8

4
10

6
8

6 6 5 4 2 6 2 14.9
4.6

4.1
5.0

9.30
3.70

16.125
6.150

44.425
19.450

63.875

8. SALOMONSSON Hugo  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2001 6
6

4
4

4
6

4
6

8 4 4 4 4 8 0 15.0
5.8

4.0
3.7

9.40
3.70

14.900
6.055

43.300
19.255

62.555

9. VON
HEIDEMAN

Niklas  SWE, Västra
Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

1978 6
6

6
6 8 9 6 8 7 6 6 8 3

2.8
12.7

1.5
8.8

1.60
9.50

2.945
14.240

8.845
45.240

54.085

10. FÄLTMAN Andreas  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2001 4
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
0

6
0

6
0

4
0

4
0

6
0

1
0

15.8
20.0

2.4
 

9.10
 

14.355
 

41.655
∅

41.655
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2019-06-29 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/4/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Damer — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1993 12
11

3
3

0
0

28.5
28.6

6.0
6.0

34.500
34.600

69.100

2. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

2003 9
4

8
6

3
0

28.0
29.0

2.7
1.7

30.700
30.700

61.400

3. LARSSON Linnéa  SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 2002 7
5

10
7

0
5

28.3
28.3

2.7
3.0

31.000
–0.9 →
30.400

61.400

4. ELISSON Siri  SWE, Västra Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

2003 6
9

12
12

4
3

27.8
27.6

2.7
3.1

30.500
30.700

61.200

5. TORSTENSSON Moa  SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 1999 6
6

9
10

0
3

28.5
28.1

1.6
2.2

30.100
30.300

60.400

6. REDMAN Sofia  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2001 10
9

10
14

0
3

28.0
27.4

1.6
2.9

29.600
30.300

59.900

7. PERSSON
SUORRA

Lovisa  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2002 11
14

15
14

3
9

27.1
26.3

3.4
3.1

30.500
–0.9 →
28.500

59.000

8. MELIN Clara  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2003 9
6

9
12

0
3

28.2
27.9

1.3
-3.0
3.1

26.500
31.000

57.500
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2019-06-29 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/5/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Herrar — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1992 3
0

9
5

6
1

28.2
29.4

6.4
6.0

–1.5 → 33.100
35.400

68.500

2. TINGELÖF Gustav  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1994 9
11

12
9

0
9

27.9
27.1

6.0
6.0

–0.9 → 33.000
–0.9 → 32.200

65.200

3. KJELLÉN Lucas  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2003 11
12

9
14

3
3

27.7
27.1

5.6
6.0

–0.3 → 33.000
–0.9 → 32.200

65.200

4. KLEVELL Filip  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2001 6
12

8
8

3
1

28.3
27.9

3.1
5.2

31.400
–0.9 → 32.200

63.600

5. OLEDAL Linus  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 1999 9
11

12
11

0
0

27.9
27.8

3.4
5.2

–0.9 → 30.400
33.000

63.400

6. ADLUNG Simon  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2003 8
9

10
6

2
3

28.0
28.2

3.3
3.0

31.300
–0.3 → 30.900

62.200

7. FÄLTMAN Andreas  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2001 5
3

6
8

3
0

28.6
28.9

2.7
2.7

–0.9 → 30.400
31.600

62.000

8. EKHOLM Samuel  SWE, Gymnastikklubben Frivolten 2005 15
6

15
15

30
9

24.0
27.0

4.4
3.5

–1.5 → 26.900
–0.9 → 29.600

56.500

9. LINDQVIST Niklas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1996 12
9

19.8
20.1

3.2
2.4

23.000
22.500

45.500

10. ANDERSSON Johan  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2000 12
0 0 0

19.8
30.0

2.8
 

22.600
∅

22.600
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2019-06-29 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/10/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Damer — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. LEMOINE
SJÖBERG

Alva
Lina

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1998
1993

3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 0 7.30 9.7 9.45 17.50 43.950 43.950

2. LARSSON
REDMAN

Linnéa
Sofia

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2002
2001

2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.0 7.30 8.3 9.40 17.40 42.400 42.400

3. WIDBOM
TORSTENSSON

Lovisa
Moa

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

 SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

1994
1999

2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 0 7.20 5.8 9.45 18.44 40.890 40.890

4. MELIN
ELISSON

Clara
Siri

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Västra
Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

2003
2003

1.5 2.0 3.5 2.30 2.2 2.70 5.02 12.220 12.220

5. PERSSON
SUORRA
PALMQUIST
MICKELIN

Lovisa
Tess

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2002
2003

2.5 3.0 1.45 1.8 1.90 3.72 8.870 8.870
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2019-06-29 Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synkron Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/11/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Herrar — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. NORDFORS
ÅBERG

Jonas
Måns

 SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

 SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1992
1993

1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 0 7.95 15.2 9.40 17.38 49.930 49.930

2. FÄLTMAN
TINGELÖF

Andreas
Gustav

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

 SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2001
1994

2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 0 8.10 5.9 9.35 17.04 40.390 40.390

3. OLSSON
SALOMONSSON

Alvin
Hugo

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

 SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2003
2001

3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.20 4.8 5.70 11.24 25.940 25.940
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2019-06-29 Final — Individual trampoline, Trampolin Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/8/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Damer — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1993 6 6 7 7 6 4 6 6 8 6 0 13.8 13.2 8.90 14.010 49.910 49.910

2. LARSSON Linnéa  SWE,
Frisksportklubben
Tor

2002 6 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 0 15.6 9.4 10.00 14.685 49.685 49.685

3. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

2003 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 15.7 7.7 9.20 13.945 46.545 46.545

4. REDMAN Sofia  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2001 8 6 8 10 8 9 6 6 6 8 0 12.5 9.8 9.10 13.655 45.055 45.055

5. MELIN Clara  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

2003 2 3 6 5 6 0 4 4 4 8 2 15.6 6.9 9.10 13.140 44.740 44.740

6. ELISSON Siri  SWE, Västra
Frölunda
Trampolinklubb

2003 5 6 8 10 8 8 6 6 6 11.7 7.5 8.20 11.545 38.945 38.945
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2019-06-29 Final — Individual trampoline, Trampolin Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/9/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Herrar — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1992 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 3 15.6 16.0 9.10 16.920 57.620 57.620

2. ÅBERG Måns  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1993 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 0 15.7 15.4 9.60 16.305 57.005 57.005

3. SMITH Oscar  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

1991 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 0 15.8 15.2 9.20 15.915 56.115 56.115

4. LINDQVIST Niklas  SWE, Upplands
Väsby
Gymnastikklubb

1996 5 6 8 6 6 6 6 9 6 6 0 13.6 12.4 9.40 15.505 50.905 50.905

5. OLSSON Alvin  SWE,
Trampolinklubben
Levo

2003 6 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 7 8 0 12.9 11.0 9.20 14.680 47.780 47.780

6. TINGELÖF Gustav  SWE, Uppsala
Gymnastikförening

1994 5 1.5 1.7 1.00 1.660 5.860 5.860

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29, 2019 1:08:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013–2019  Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

http://192.168.3.50:9001/
http://192.168.3.50:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.3.50:9001/stages/9
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io


2019-06-29 Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Damer — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/6/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Damer — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1993 8
5

12
6

3
0

27.7
28.9

6.4
7.2

34.100
36.100

70.200

2. LARSSON Linnéa  SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 2002 5
9

9
11

3
3

28.3
27.7

3.3
3.1

31.600
30.800

62.400

3. ELISSON Siri  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2003 5
6

12
12

3
4

28.0
27.8

3.3
3.0

31.300
30.800

62.100

4. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2003 7
12

10
13

3
3

28.0
27.2

3.1
2.7

31.100
–0.9 → 29.000

60.100

5. TORSTENSSON Moa  SWE, Frisksportklubben Tor 1999 12
9

12
9

6
0

27.0
28.2

2.1
1.8

29.100
30.000

59.100

6. REDMAN Sofia  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2001 10
12

9 3 27.8
19.8

2.1
0.6

29.900
20.400

50.300
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2019-06-29 Final — Double mini-trampoline, DMT Herrar — Results

192.168.3.50:9001/stages/7/results 1/1

SM Vecka 2019 28/6 + 29/6 -2019
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Herrar — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1992 6
3

3
12

0
3

29.1
28.2

8.0
9.3

–0.9 → 36.200
–1.5 → 36.000

72.200

2. TINGELÖF Gustav  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1994 6
7

13
14

4
3

27.7
27.6

7.3
7.6

35.000
–0.9 → 34.300

69.300

3. OLEDAL Linus  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 1999 9
9

15
9

9
3

26.7
27.9

6.0
7.2

–0.9 → 31.800
–0.9 → 34.200

66.000

4. ADLUNG Simon  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2003 12
9

15 6 26.7
20.1

4.8
2.8

–1.2 → 30.300
22.900

53.200

5. KLEVELL Filip  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2001 9
0 0 0

20.1
30.0

2.4
 

22.500
∅

22.500

6. KJELLÉN Lucas  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2003 0
12

0 0 30.0
19.8

 
2.4

∅
22.200

22.200
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